
PROCESSING FEE

FIELD DRESS

SKIN

CAPING FEE

BUCKET DEER 

GUN SHOT, EXCESSIVE DAMAGE OR

CLEANING REQUIRED

$175

$75

$25

$75

$40 + $ 1.30/LB

$25

D E E R  P R O C E S S I N G

price list

SHOP: 785-468-2038

AFTER HOURS: TEXT 316-250-8460

SIMONMEATLOCKER.COM

S T A N D A R D  

C O O K E D  P R O D U C T S

JERKY

SNACK STICKS

SUMMER SAUSAGE

 $6.75(+/-)  /  LB

$6.75(+/-)  /  LB

$6.75(+/-)  /  LB

contact

10 lb minimum

A F T E R  H O U R S  D R O P  O F F  $ 5 0

U P D A T E D  1 1 / 1 7 / 2 4


